

## materiale pt intretinere

I.D.: 42138426

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.03.19 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.422,59 RON - 2.422,59 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Robinet apa rece 19% 1 371 03717 4.000 BUC 29.41 117.64 22.35 2 Rac flex 60 1/2-1/2 19% 1 371 00350 8.000 BUC 8.40 67.20 12.77 3 Baterie lavoar 19% 1 371 01317 2.000 BUC 57.14 114.28 21.71 4 Rac flex 1/2\*1/4 19% 1 371 04379 6.000 BUC 8.40 50.40 9.58 5 Stecher 16 a 19% 1 371 02864 3.000 BUC 5.04 15.12 2.87 6 Cupla cauciucat 19% 1 371 03661 2.000 BUC 8.40 16.80 3.19 7 Cablu MYYM 2\*1,5 19% 1 371 01482 20.000 ML 1.51 30.20 5.74 8 Tub evacuare WC 19% 1 371 08091 3.000 BUC 15.13 45.39 8.62 9 Tub neon 18 W 19% 1 371 01450 30.000 BUC 4.20 126.00 23.94 10 Starter S 2 19% 1 371 05360 30.000 BUC 1.26 37.80 7.18 11 Balama aruncator 19% 1 371 00380 40.000 BUC 1.26 50.40 9.58 12 Pistol nituit 2,4-4, 19% 1 371 01651 1.000 BUC 16.81 16.81 3.19 13 Popnituri 4\*10 19% 1 371 02214 4.000 BUC 4.20 16.80 3.19 14 Set fixare boiler 19% 1 371 00628 8.000 SET 3.36 26.88 5.11 15 Doza pt 100\*100 19% 1 371 02725 3.000 BUC 5.04 15.12 2.87 16 Broasca yala 92 19% 1 371 06719 2.000

---